Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Learning days for week of 5/15-5/18

Date

5/15
5/15
5/15
5/15
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/17
5/17
5/17
5/17
5/18
5/18
5/16
5/18
5/18

Style

Beg hip hop
Int Jazz

Int Contemp
Adv Jazz
Beg Jazz
Beg Lyrical
Int hip hop
Adv Contemp
Beg hip hop
Int Jazz

Adv hip hop
Adv contemp
Beg Jazz
Beg lyrical
Int Contemp
Int hip hop
Adv hip hop

Time
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-815pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-815pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-715pm
7:15-8:30pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-915pm

Teacher
Haley

Elyse

Sarah

Kristen

Denise

Elyse

Mandy
Denise/Kristen
Haley

Elyse
Carly/Sarah
Denise/Kristen
Denise

Elyse

Sarah

Mandy
Carly/Sarah

Studio

Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs



